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Royal New Zealand Yacht Squadron 

Stewart 34 Championships Series Results 2014-15 Race Day 9  

General Handicap  

                      
 Each row holds up to 20 races Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total Nett Place 

 Division A,  10 entries 

 169 Paul Groom Pavo 6 7 (9) 7 2 7 5 1 1 (8) 5 1 2 1 1 1 8 (9=) 2 1     

    1                    85.5 59 1  

 1880 Barry Holton Precedent 7 (8) (8) 4 1 8 7 (ocs) 4 1 1 4 1 2 6 5 3= 4 8 5     

    3=                    100 75 2  

 136 Pilkington Playbuoy 4 1 2 5 5 6 1= 5 3 (7) (ocs) 7 3 7 5 2= 2 3 6 7     

    (8)                    99 75 3  

 41 Brett Henshaw Prince Hal 5 2 6 (8) 7 4 3 3 2 4 3 6 (8) 4 2 7 1 6 (9) 6     

    5                    101 76 4  

 4760 Alan Retter Patere 2 3= 3 1 6 (9) 6 6 (8) 5 4 2 7 3 4 6 7 2 7 (8)     

    2                    101.5 76.5 5  

 3822 Bond / Millier Pionnier 3 3= (7) 2 3 3 (8) 4 7 3 6 5 4 5 7 (8) 6 5 1 2     

    7                    99.5 76.5 6  

 854 Mark Taylor Pahi (8) (dne) 5 dnf 4 2 4 2 5 6 7 3 (9) 6 3 2= 5 1 4 4     

    3=                    104 77 7  

 2546 Colin Sugden Patrician 9 6 4 6 8 1 1= (dnc) (dnc) 2 2 8 6 raf 8 4 10 8 3 (dnc)     

    dnc                    140.5 107.5 8  

 5264 Mike Adeane Psychic 1 5 1 3 dnf 5 9 ocs 6 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 3= 7 5 3     

    6                    150.5 117.5 9  

 353 Mark McNicol Passion (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 5 dnf 9 9 9 9= 10 dnc     

    dnc                    215.5 182.5 10  

 

 Division B,  13 entries 

 242 Stewart/ Ward Pacquita (10) (10) 3 4 2 3 2 7 6 1 5 5= (9) 6 3 1 9 8 5 2     

    8                    109.5 80.5 1  

 1325 Jeff Crooks Panacea 4 1 6 3 (9) 4 7 3 8 3 6 2 4 2 6 9 5 (10) 3 9     

    (10)                    114 85 2  

 5333 John Ormrod Prism 2 9 8 5 1 5= 10 (11) (11) 2 1 1 5 7 4 (dnc) 3= 9 6= 6     

    4                    125.5 89.5 3  

 809 Falconer / Scoones Princess 1 (11) 2 9 7 7 6 (10) 9 5 3 3 (10) 1 10 6 7 3 4 3     

    5                    122 91 4  

 4943 Wayne Boberg Phlyer 3 3 1 2 (10) 5= (8) (12) 7 8 4 4 7 4 7 7 6 5 8 8     

    6                    125.5 95.5 5  

 5014 Kurt Boyle Pelagian 2 5 8 7 7 6 (11) (dsq) 5 3 9 7 9= 6 (10) 8 5 2 1 1 7     

    7                    138.5 103.5 6  

 1181 Derek Snow Prelude 7 2 4 11 (12) 8 5 4 4 6 8 8 1 9 5 4 10 4 6= (dnc)     

    (dnc)                    146.5 106.5 7  

 2612 James Stonyer Palmyra (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) 10 3 12 11 2 dsq 7 2 9= 3 8 9 3 3= 6 2 1     

    3                    151 109 8  

 708 Len Light Patiko (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) 6 8 10 3 13 8 4 9= 5= 2 3 2 8 8 7 9 5     

    1                    154 112 9  

 813 Marcus Feltham Phoenician 8 4 10 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) 9 6 2 dnc dnc dnc 8 5 1 2 1 2 10 4     
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    2                    158 116 10  

 353 Mark McNicol Passion dnf 7 5 8 4 1 1 9 10 10 9= 7 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     

    9                    204.5 162.5 11  

 5451 Rod Harris Phantasy 6 5 9 1 5 2 4 8 5 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     

    dnc                    213 171 12  

 236 Trevor Morris Polaris 9 6 dnf 12 11 9 (dns) 1 1 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     

    dnc                    243 201 13  

 

 

Line Results 

                        

 Each row holds up to 20 races Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total Nett Place 

 Division A,  10 entries 

 136 Pilkington Playbuoy 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 (3) (ocs) (3) 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2     

    1                    41 26 1  

 3822 Bond / Millier Pionnier 1 2 3 1 1 1 (7) 1 2 1 (4) 1 2 1 2 (4) 2 2 1 1     

    2                    42 27 2  

 854 Mark Taylor Pahi 4 (dne) 5 dnf 3 4 2 3 3 6 6 2 (9) 6= (7) 5 4 3 4 4     

    3                    103.5 77.5 3  

 41 Brett Henshaw Prince Hal 6 3 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 (8) 4 4 (9) 3 7 (9) 6     

    7                    116 90 4  

 1880 Barry Holton Precedent (8) (8) 8 6 4 8 8 (ocs) 7 4 2 7 4 3 6 3 6 4 6 7     

    5                    123 98 5  

 2546 Colin Sugden Patrician 9 5 4 5 8 3 3 (dnc) (dnc) 2 1 8 3 raf 3 2 10 8 5 (dnc)     

    dnc                    133 100 6  

 4760 Alan Retter Patere 5 4 6 3 6 7 5 6 (8) 7 5 5 6 5 (9) (8) 7 6 8 8     

    6                    130 105 7  

 169 Paul Groom Pavo 7 7 (9) 8 7 (9) 6 5 5 8 7 4 5 6= 8 6 8 (10) 3 3     

    4                    135.5 107.5 8  

 5264 Mike Adeane Psychic 3 6 2 4 dnf 6 9 ocs 6 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 5 9 10 5     

    8                    169 136 9  

 353 Mark McNicol Passion (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 dnf 5 7 9 5 7 dnc     

    dnc                    204 171 10  

 

 Division B,  13 entries 

 4943 Wayne Boberg Phlyer (2) 1 1 1 (2) (2) 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1     

    1                    26 20 1  

 809 Falconer / Scoones Princess 1 (9) 2 (6) 3 4 3 4= 5 3 2 3 (7) 2 6 3 4 2 3 2     

    2                    76.5 54.5 2  

 5333 John Ormrod Prism 3 (8) 7 5 1 6 (8) 8 8 2 3 1 4 5 2 (dnc) 2 7 4 3     

    3                    104 74 3  

 1325 Jeff Crooks Panacea 5 3 (8) 4 (10) 5 6 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 6     

    (8)                    100 74 4  

 5014 Kurt Boyle Pelagian 2 4 7 5 8 5 (10) (dsq) 7 3 7 5 (9) 5 8 8 6 3 3 5 7     

    6                    135 102 5  

 1181 Derek Snow Prelude 7 2 4 10 (11) 8 5 4= 7 6 8 8 2 7 7 5 8 5 6= (dnc)     
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    (dnc)                    149 110 6  

 242 Stewart/ Ward Pacquita 9 (11) 6 9 8 9 7 9 9 5 6 6 9 6 5 2 9 (10) 6= 4     

    (10)                    155.5 124.5 7  

 708 Len Light Patiko (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) 3 7 7 9 10 dnf 8 10 7 6 4 4 7 7 8 8 5     

    5                    171 129 8  

 353 Mark McNicol Passion dnf 5 3 7 4 1 1 2 4 9 7 5 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     

    4                    176 134 9  

 813 Marcus Feltham Phoenician 8 4 9 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) 10 13 10 dnc dnc dnc 10 9 9 8 6 6 10 9     

    7                    212 170 10  

 5451 Rod Harris Phantasy 6 6 10 2 6 3 4 6 2 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     

    dnc                    213 171 11  

 2612 James Stonyer Palmyra (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) 11 9 12 11 11 dsq 10 9 10 8 10 10 9 10 9 9 8     

    9                    221 179 12  

 236 Trevor Morris Polaris 10 10 dnf 12 12 11 (dns) 12 11 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     

    dnc                    272 230 13  

 
 


